This reference material is provided by TMG Test Equipment,
VIAVI’s only Master Distributor for Contractors in Australia
Enabling Australia’s Field Technicians to build, troubleshoot
and maintain better communications networks.
Industry Best Pricing Finance Available
Short to Medium Project-Based Rental Solutions
Dedicated Technical & After-Sales Support
In-house Diagnostics, Repair & NATA Calibration Laboratory

FVIW Series
Integrated Bench-top Fiber Termination Inspection Workstations
Order Information
Part Description
FVIW-209 Integrated Fiber Workstation: 200x NTSC, 9" Mon., 2.5mm
Adap
FVIW-209P Integrated Fiber Workstation: 200x PAL/EU, 9" Mon, 2.5mm
Adp
FVIW-212 Integrated Fiber Workstation: 200x NTSC, 12" Mon, 2.5mm
Adap
FVIW-212P Integrated Fiber Workstation: 200x PAL/EU, 12" Mon, 2.5mm
Ad
FVIW-409 Integrated Fiber Workstation: 400x NTSC, 9" Mon, 2.5mm
Adap
FVIW-409-L Integrated Fiber Workstation: 400xLWD NTSC, 9" Mon,
2.5mm Ad
FVIW-409P Integrated Fiber Workstation: 400x PAL/EU, 9" Mon, 2.5mm
Ad
FVIW-412 Integrated Fiber Workstation: 400x NTSC, 12" Mon, 2.5mm
Adap
FVIW-412-L Integrated Fiber Workstation: 400xLWD NTSC, 12" Mon
2.5mm Ad
FVIW-412P Integrated Fiber Workstation: 400x PAL/EU, 12" Mon, 2.5mm
Ad
FVIW-412P-L Integrated Fiber Workstation: 400xLWD PAL/EU, 12" Mon,
Adap